
METRO VOLLEYBALL - 2023

Seventh Grade Boys - Matthew

721 – Christ King    723 – St. St. Mary Menomonee Falls/St. Agnes   725 – St. Sebastian   
722 – St. Jude     724 – St. Monica       726 – Waukesha Catholic   
             

Friday, September 8, 2023

6:00 PM 723 724 St. Monicavs

7:00 PM 721 724 St. Monicavs

8:00 PM 722 726 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

9:00 PM 725 726 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

Friday, September 15, 2023

6:00 PM 723 724 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

7:00 PM 722 726 St. Judevs

7:00 PM 721 725 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

8:00 PM 721 723 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

Friday, September 22, 2023

724 BYEvs

6:00 PM 721 722 Christ Kingvs

7:00 PM 723 725 St. Sebastianvs

7:00 PM 721 726 Christ Kingvs

Friday, September 29, 2023

6:00 PM 724 726 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

7:00 PM 722 724 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

8:00 PM 723 726 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

9:00 PM 721 725 St. Sebastianvs

Friday, October 6, 2023

6:00 PM 724 725 St. Monicavs

7:00 PM 722 725 St. Monicavs

8:00 PM 724 726 St. Monicavs

9:00 PM 721 723 Christ Kingvs

Friday, October 13, 2023

724 BYEvs

726 BYEvs

7:00 PM 723 725 St. Sebastianvs

8:00 PM 721 722 St. Sebastianvs

9:00 PM 722 725 St. Sebastianvs

Friday, October 20, 2023

6:00 PM 721 724 St. Agnesvs

7:00 PM 723 726 St. Agnesvs

8:00 PM 725 726 St. Agnesvs

9:00 PM 723 722 St. Agnesvs

Friday, October 27, 2023

721 BYEvs

723 BYEvs

722 BYEvs

725 BYEvs

726 BYEvs

724 BYEvs

Friday, November 3, 2023

6:00 PM 722 723 St. Judevs

7:00 PM 725 724 St. Judevs

8:00 PM 721 726 Christ Kingvs

8:00 PM 722 724 St. Judevs

Monday, August 28, 2023

c:romanowich, cheri


